HVPERTEC

ProConnect® Lite® Fibre Duplex OS2

Duplex Singlemode OS2 LSZH Fibre Cables
09/125UPC Fibre

Standard: IEC61754/ 61755

Insertion Loss: Lower / equal to 0.2 dB UPC
Return Loss: Higher / equal to 50 dB
Ferrule: Ceramic
‘ Packaging: Separate Packs
Jacket: LSZH
SC ST LC

Individually tested with test sheet.
Duplex assembly clip (ept ST Fibre Optic Patch Cables)

CONNECTION TYPES

Yellow

0.5m 393184-HY 393187-HY 393191-HY

1.0m 392320-HY 392340-HY 392350-HY 392310-HY 392330-HY 392300-HY
2.0m 392321-HY 392341-HY 392351-HY 392311-HY 392331-HY 392301-HY
3.0m 392322-HY 392342-HY 392352-HY 392312-HY 392332-HY 392302-HY
5.0m 392323-HY 392343-HY 392353-HY 392313-HY 392333-HY 392303-HY
8.0m 392324-HY 392344-HY 392354-HY 392314-HY 392334-HY 392304-HY
10.0m 392325-HY 392345-HY 392355-HY 392315-HY 392335-HY 392305-HY
12.0m

15.0m 392327-HY 392347-HY 392357-HY 392317-HY 392337-HY 392307-HY
20.0m 392328-HY 392348-HY 392358-HY 392318-HY 392338-HY 392308-HY
25.0m

30.0m 392329-HY 392349-HY 392359-HY

50.0m 393250-HY 393240-HY 393230-HY

ProConnectLite®

All Hypertec ProConnectLite® products come with Lifetime Warranty and Free UK, Pre and Post Sale Technical
Support. Our team of Connectivity Experts are also on hand to help assist with any Cabling and Connectivity
requirements, please email proconnect@hypertec.co.uk.
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www.hypertec.co.uk



https://config.hypertec.co.uk/exertis/internal/drillgen.asp?ug=65662&level=Product&flag=ProConnect&key=67003&tl=%C2%AC67003#drillgen

